
HSC Organisation Contract Description Supplier Name Project Code Contract Value Contract Awarded Date Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Business Services Organisation

Tunics and Workwear for 

Health and Social Care 

Northern Ireland (HSCNI)

Meltemi Ltd 3781371 1590349.50 01/08/2022 01/10/2022 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation

Tunics and Workwear for 

Health and Social Care 

Northern Ireland (HSCNI)

Mi Hub Limited (formally 

MWUK)

3781371 2153038.50 01/08/2022 01/10/2022 30/09/2025

Business Services Organisation

Air and Water Filters 

[4200377]

CHEMICAL TREATMENT 

SERVICES (IRELAND) 

LTD

4200377 29999.00 02/08/2022 17/01/2023 16/01/2025

Business Services Organisation

Test Strips for Process 

Challenge Devices 

[3786690]

Isopharm Limited 3786690 30000.00 04/08/2022 01/09/2022 31/08/2024

Business Services Organisation

Test Strips for Process 

Challenge Devices 

[3786690]

Isopharm Limited 3786690 80000.00 04/08/2022 01/09/2022 31/08/2024

Business Services Organisation

BHSCT Maintenance of 

GE Venue Go Ultrasound 

Equipment [4282905]

OXYGEN CARE LTD 4282905 12000.00 04/08/2022 04/08/2022 03/08/2024

Business Services Organisation

Production of Videos for 

Northern Health and Social 

Care Trust Chairman's 

Awards [4308457]

SLACKPRESS 4308457 29999.00 05/08/2022 12/08/2022 11/08/2025

Business Services Organisation

Training Mandatory for 

Childminders, Early Years 

Practitioners and 

Managers

Kingsbridge Training 

Academy

3723065 109200.00 12/08/2022 01/09/2022 31/08/2024

Business Services Organisation

Training Mandatory for 

Childminders, Early Years 

Practitioners and 

Managers

Kingsbridge Training 

Academy

3723065 72048.00 12/08/2022 01/09/2022 31/08/2024

Business Services Organisation

Training Mandatory for 

Childminders, Early Years 

Practitioners and 

Managers

GLOBAL HORIZON 

SKILLS LTD

3723065 36750 12/08/2022 01/09/2022 31/08/2024

Business Services Organisation

Training Mandatory for 

Childminders, Early Years 

Practitioners and 

Managers

GLOBAL HORIZON 

SKILLS LTD

3723065 25590.00 12/08/2022 01/09/2022 31/08/2024

Business Services Organisation Office Furniture Year 4 Craigavon Office Supplies 4284540 1534758 12/08/2022 01/10/2022 30/09/2023

Business Services Organisation
Workshop Metals for 

NIFRS

KENNEDY & MORRISON 

LTD

4290785 180000.00 15/08/2022 15/08/2022 14/08/2025

Business Services Organisation

Professional 

Communication/Event 

Management Services for 

EU INTERREG projects 

[4159845]

MORROW 

COMMUNICATIONS LTD

4159845 14580.00 22/08/2022 29/08/2022 01/06/2023

Business Services Organisation

Professional 

Communication/Event 

Management Services for 

EU INTERREG projects 

[4159845]

MORROW 

COMMUNICATIONS LTD

4159845 14580.00 22/08/2022 29/08/2022 01/06/2023

Business Services Organisation
Hydraulic Hose 

Replacement Service

PIRTEK BELFAST (2005) 

LTD

4273849 80000.00 23/08/2022 01/09/2022 31/08/2028

Business Services Organisation

BHSCT Maintenance and 

Performance Monitoring of 

Mini Combined Heat and 

Power Units [3974095]

LOW CARBON 

SOLUTIONS LIMITED

3974095 446648.00 24/08/2022 01/09/2022 31/08/2030

Business Services Organisation

Community Nursing Beds 

for Provision of 

Assessment and/or 

Rehabilitation within the 

Antrim Locality [3252581]

HUTCHINSON HOMES 

LIMITED

3252581 3280129.76 25/08/2022 01/09/2022 31/08/2024

Business Services Organisation

Community Nursing Beds 

for Provision of 

Assessment and/or 

Rehabilitation within the 

Antrim Locality [3252581]

HUTCHINSON HOMES 

LIMITED

3252581 3280129.76 25/08/2022 01/09/2022 31/08/2024

Business Services Organisation
Breast Biopsy System 

Consumables (3710744)

HOSPITAL SERVICES 

LTD

3710744 320000.00 26/08/2022 05/09/2022 04/09/2024

Business Services Organisation
Embryo Transfer Media 

[3954446]

VITROLIFE LIMITED 3954446 29999.00 31/08/2022 01/09/2022 31/08/2024

Online Contract activity as of 31/08/2022 
Procurement and Logistics Service  
Confidential  


